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2022 CNS Research Day Agenda for Attendees

8:00 to
8:15 a.m.

8:20 to
8:30 a.m.

8:35to
9:30 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

9:40 to
10:15 a.m.

10:15 to
10:40 a.m.

10:45 to
11:40 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

to 12:40 p.m.

12:45 to
1:40 p.m.

1:50 to
2:20 p.m.

Registration and Continental Breakfast

Opening Remarks

Oral Presentation Session #1
A series of 5-minute presentations. Each presenter will
be allotted 3 minutes for questions.

PLAT-1 to PLAT-6
Refreshment Break

Oral Parallel Poster Session #1
A series of 2-minute presentations.
Q&A will commence during refreshment break

POST-1to POST-17

Refreshment Break (continued)
Poster presentation Q&A

Oral Presentation Session #2
A series of 5-minute presentations. Each presenter will
be allotted 3 minutes for questions.

PLAT-7 to PLAT-12
Lunch

Oral presentation Session #3
A series of 5-minute presentations. Each presenter will
be allotted 3 minutes for questions.

PLAT-13 to PLAT-17

Oral Parallel Poster Session #2

A series of 2-minute presentations.

Q&A will commence during refreshment break.

POST-18 to POST-29
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Garron/Spriet Lounge

Kenny Theatre
Kenny Theatre

Garron/Spriet Lounge

Basement Classrooms
KC 005 & KC 006

Garron/Spriet Lounge
Kenny Theatre
Garron/Spriet Lounge
Kenny Theatre

Basement Classrooms
KC 005 & KC 006
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2:20 to Refreshment Break .

2:40 p.m. Poster presentation Q&A Garron/Spriet Lounge
2:45 to Keynote presentation

3:40 p.m. Dr. A. Jon Stoessl Kenny Theatre
3:40 to .

4:00 p.m. Closing Remarks and Awards Kenny Theatre

*During the refreshment breaks, poster presenters will be asked to stay beside their poster board for
questions and discussion
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