

## 2022 CNS Research Day Agenda for Attendees

8:00 to 8:15 a.m.	Registration and Continental Breakfast	Garron/Spriet Lounge
8:20 to 8:30 a.m.	Opening Remarks	Kenny Theatre
8:35 to 9:30 a.m.	Oral Presentation Session #1 A series of 5-minute presentations. Each presenter will be allotted 3 minutes for questions.  PLAT-1 to PLAT-6	Kenny Theatre
9:30 a.m.	Refreshment Break	Garron/Spriet Lounge
9:40 to 10:15 a.m.	Oral Parallel Poster Session #1 A series of 2-minute presentations. Q&A will commence during refreshment break POST-1 to POST-17	Basement Classrooms KC 005 & KC 006
10:15 to 10:40 a.m.	Refreshment Break (continued) Poster presentation Q&A	Garron/Spriet Lounge
10:45 to 11:40 a.m.	Oral Presentation Session #2 A series of 5-minute presentations. Each presenter will be allotted 3 minutes for questions.  PLAT-7 to PLAT-12	Kenny Theatre
11:45 a.m. to 12:40 p.m.	Lunch	Garron/Spriet Lounge
12:45 to 1:40 p.m.	Oral presentation Session #3 A series of 5-minute presentations. Each presenter will be allotted 3 minutes for questions.  PLAT-13 to PLAT-17	Kenny Theatre
1:50 to 2:20 p.m.	Oral Parallel Poster Session #2 A series of 2-minute presentations. Q&A will commence during refreshment break.  POST-18 to POST-29	Basement Classrooms KC 005 & KC 006





2:20 to Refreshment Break
2:40 p.m. Poster presentation Q&A

**Garron/Spriet Lounge** 

2:45 to Keynote presentation 3:40 p.m. Dr. A. Jon Stoessl

**Kenny Theatre** 

3:40 to 4:00 p.m. Closing Remarks and Awards

**Kenny Theatre** 

\*During the refreshment breaks, poster presenters will be asked to stay beside their poster board for questions and discussion

